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PRIMER PREMIO

 300.000
 38.122

18

2

3

1

23

1

ALICANTE

BENIDORM

SANTA POLA

MATARÓ

SANT ANDREU DE LA BARCA

SANTA EULÀLIA DE RONÇANA

ERRENTERIA

PASAI TRINTXERPE

EL BURRERO

LAS PALMAS GC

TAFIRA BAJA

MÓSTOLES

VÉLEZ-MÁLAGA

LODOSA

ARONA

ALICANTE/ALACANT

ALICANTE/ALACANT

ALICANTE/ALACANT

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

GIPUZKOA

GIPUZKOA

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

MADRID

MÁLAGA

NAVARRA

SANTA CRUZ DE 
TENERIFE

CHURRUCA, 23

AVDA. LOS ALMENDROS, 4 L- A  (EDIF. KAY ALDE)

CRISTOBAL SANZ, 10

JUAN LARREA, 4

CATALUÑA, 27 LOCAL-2

CRTA. DE BARCELONA, 58

CAPITAN ENEA,15

AZKUENE,2

ALCALDE JOSE RAMIREZ BETHANCOUR

CARRETERA GRAL. DEL NORTE 212

BRUNO NARANJO DIAZ, 12

AVD. DE LA CONSTITUCION, 11

CLAVEL, BLOQUE 16 B

AVDA. DIPUTACION,12

LA MEJORA, 4

32600

13515

65700

65785

44715

43080

50775

62060

67690

CONSIGNADO  EN:

PREMIO DE EUROS AL NÚMERO
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SEGUNDO PREMIO

 60.000
 20.665

3

321

3

6

1

ALCOY

ORIHUELA

BARCELONA

ESPLUGUES DE LLOBREGAT

L' HOSPITALET DE LLOBREGAT

SAN FERNANDO DE HENARES

FORXÁN

TUI

ALFAFAR

ALICANTE/ALACANT

ALICANTE/ALACANT

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

MADRID

PONTEVEDRA

PONTEVEDRA

VALENCIA/VALÈNCIA

AVDA. PAIS VALENCIÀ, 42

OBISPO ROCAMORA, 36

GINEBRA, 12

VERGE DE LA MERCE, 46

PROGRES, 58

AVDA DE LA CONSTITUCIÓN, 22

FORXÁN, 57

ALCALDE CASAL ABOY,17

AVDA. DE LA ALBUFERA, 7

02050

98530

87015

81680

CONSIGNADO  EN:

PREMIO DE EUROS AL NÚMERO
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